

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2064 OF 2011

AIR INDIA LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LML LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, condonation of delay in filing appeal
and office report)

Date: 18/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned
counsel for the appellant, four weeks' time is granted
for filing additional affidavit. List this matter after
Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER