

Ä
ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2064 OF 2011

AIR INDIA LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LML LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and condonation of delay in filing appeal and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 07/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master