

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2064/2011

AIR INDIA LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LML LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 11/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.
Mr. Tavinder Sidhu,Adv.
Ms. Gunjan S. Jain,Adv.
For M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Santhanam,Adv.
Mr. R.R. Rajesh,Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post next week on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.07.12
11:45:14 IST
Reason: