



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG  
Mr. Tavinderpal Sidhu, Adv.  
Mrs. Gunjan S. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek O., Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Soni, Adv.  
For M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Santhanam, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The civil appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Meenakshi Kohli)  
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]